Gullmét KR
Reykjavik, 14. - 16.2.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
14.02.2025 - 16:30 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 14
1 Katla Lif Olafsdottir 21 Aegir NT
2 Hrafney Eiriksdottir 11 QOdinn NT
3 Soffia Margret Bragadottir S14 21 S14 Odinn NT
4 Eva Soley Aronsdottir 13 Odinn 35.00
5 Berglind Elna Arnadottir 17 Fjordur NT
6 Agnes Emilia Heidmannsdottir 11 QOdinn NT
7 Soffia Bara Gestsdottir 14 Stjarnan NT
8 Yaroslava Bahmet 11 Armann NT
Heat 2 of 14
1 Kristin Erna Jakobsdottir S7 20 S7 QOdinn 1:11.95
2 Rakel Lilja R. Olafsdottir 11 Odinn 1:07.92
3 Anna Rebeka Wanecka 11 IBV 1:07.63
4 Salka Freysdottir 13 KR 1:06.23
5 Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 12 1A 1:07.56
6 Sonja Sigurdardottir 3B S3 IFR 1:07.75
7 Solveig Gudjonsdottir 29 Sl4 IFR 1:07.99
8 Stefania Katrin Antonsdottir 11 QOdinn 1:21.89
Heat 3 of 14
1 Steinunn Birna Bjorgvinsdottir 11 IA 1:01.20
2 Asta Marin Jonsdottir 11 Qdinn 59.85
3 Erna Tom Erlingsdottir 11 Odinn 58.02
4 Alexa Dis Egilsdottir 11 Odinn 55.25
5 Katla Sif Agisdottir 25 Sudri 57.26
6 Arna Kristin Logadottir 11 IBV 59.73
7 Drofn Elinros Arnadottir 11 Aegir 1:00.25
8 Elma Lind Halldorsdottir 11 QOdinn 1:03.01
Heat 4 of 14
1 Thordis Lilja Arnorsdottir 11 Aegir 52.36
2 Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 13 A 48.92
3 Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir 12 Armann 48.14
4 Elva Osk Cramer 11 IRB 47.47
5 Runa Bjork Ingvarsdottir 11 IA 47.63
6 Adriana Marin Einarsdottir 11 Qdinn 48.47
7 Lena Katarzyna Gocel 13 IRB 50.10
8 Steinunn Bjarney Ingvadottir 13 S14 IFR 54.50
Heat 5 of 14
1 Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir 12 IRB 46.82
2 Arndis Margret Magnusdottir 13 Odinn 46.08
3 Isalind Ivarsdottir 12 IBV 46.02
4 Gudrun Elisa Tomasdottir 13 Afturelding 44.57
5 Margret Dis Arnarsdottir 13 Armann 44.92
6 Thora Birna Jonsdottir 13 1A 46.02
7 Erla Sjoefn Ottarsdottir 12 Breidablik 46.24
8 Ragna Fanney Robertsdottir 13 Selfoss 47.43
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Gullmot KR

Reykjavik, 14. - 16.2.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 14

Melkorka Dis D. Berndsen
Brynja Dis Bjarkardottir

Katla Bjork Johannsdottir
Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir
Olof Lilja Brynjarsdottir

6 Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir

7 Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir

8 Arney Drofn Petursdottir

a b wNPEF

Heat 7 of 14

1 Thelma Bjornsdottir S6 Sh5
2 Tara Michelsen

3 Dea Nikolla

4 Sigrun Kjartansdottir

5 Freyja Mjoll Einarsdottir

6 Bladis Vala Thorradottir

7 Eva Petursdottir

8 Astros Amy Petursdottir

Heat 8 of 14

Soley Katrin Simonsd.Knight
Svana Run Imsland
Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir
Sollilja Thordardottir

Birta Margret Larsen

a b~ wNPE

Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir
Lilja Dogg Magnusdottir

o ~NO®

Heat 9 of 14

1 Gudrun Arny Eythorsdottir
2 Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir
3 Erna Odny Eythorsdottir

4 Elsa Karen Karadottir

Rosa Kristin S14 Kristmannsdottir

5 Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir
6 Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal
7 Bjork Grimsdottir

8 Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir

Heat 10 of 14

1 Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann
2 Sofia Cogalniceanu

3 Hananeh Golmaghani Asl

4 Una Petrovic

5 Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir

6 Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir

7 Asa Julia Kaldal

8 Isabella Elinborg Cecchini

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12

29
12
11
22
12
13
11
11

13
11
15
14
12

15
12

11
13
11
11
13
12
16
13

14
13
20
12
12
13
16
14

S6

S16

Breidablik
Aegir
Armann
Afturelding
IBV

IRB
Breidablik
Breidablik

IFR
Breidablik
IRB
Fjordur
Breidablik
Armann
Aegir
Armann

Armann
IRB
Afturelding
Breidablik
Selfoss
Armann
IRB
Breidablik

Armann
Breidablik
Armann
Breidablik
Afturelding
Armann
KR

KR

Breidablik
Armann
Armann
Breidablik
Aegir
Odinn
Aegir
Armann

44.05
43.71
42.67
42.18
42.49
42.80
44.03
44.37

42.00
41.62
40.96
40.20
40.23
41.54
41.88
4211

39.61
39.06
38.91
38.72
38.90
39.00
39.34
39.98

38.34
37.97
37.56
36.96
37.20
37.62
38.17
38.47

36.43
35.25
35.00
34.61
34.92
35.12
35.36
36.68
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Gullmét KR
Reykjavik, 14. - 16.2.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Heat 11 of 14

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Emelia Yr Gunnarsdottir
Gabriela Roza Bondarow
Bryndis Run Gudnadottir
Embla Dogg Helgadottir
Rebekka Run Magnusdottir
Birna Run Jonsdottir

Silja Karen Kristjansdottir
Thorey Isafold Magnusdottir

Heat 12 of 14

O~NO OIS WN -

Thelma Osp Sveinbjornsdottir
Arna Ingolfsdottir

Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir
Helga Sigurlaug Helgadottir
Lena Przybylska

Tinna Karen Sigurdardottir
Soley Helga Sigfridardottir
Anna Gloria Karadottir

Heat 13 of 14

O~NO O WN B

Karen Anna Orlita

Katla Mist Bragadottir

Katrin Osk Adalsteinsdottir

Ylfa Asgerdur Eyjolfsdottir
Agusta Inga Arnarsdottir

Hulda Bjorg Magnusdottir Nilsen
Karen Sif Helgadottir

Hugrun Gudmundsdottir

Heat 14 of 14

ONO OIS WN -

Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Halldora Bjort Ingimundardottir
Ragnheidur Asta Magnusdottir
Johanna Elin Gudmundsdottir
Nadja Djurovic

Asdis Steindorsdottir

Maria Skorastein Sigurdardottir
Elisabet Arnoddsdottir

20
15
12
17
17
16
15
26

15
15
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18
14
17
13
14

13
18
16
19
19
17
15
17

16
17
18
24
18
16
18
16

S14  Fjordur
Armann
Armann
Aegir
SH
IA
Aegir
Armann

SH

KR
Aegir
SH

IRB

SH
Armann
Armann

IA

Aegir
SH
Aegir
Stjarnan
Aegir
Armann
Aegir

Breidablik
Breidablik
Breidablik
SH

SH
Breidablik
SH

IRB

33.59
33.15
32.93
32.59
32.82
33.03
33.16
33.71

31.99
31.80
31.21
31.038
31.10
31.47
31.89
32.36

30.65
30.14
29.69
29.48
2951
29.93
30.53
30.73

29.20
28.70
28.29
25.86
27.00
28.65
28.82
29.22
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